
08.04.2024 09.04.2024 10.04.2024 11.04.2024
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

8:00 Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast
8:30
9:00 Bus Departure 9:15 Workshop 1 / 2 / 3 Workshop 1 / 2 / 3 Pack your stuff
9:30
10:00 PhD's Abroad
10:30
11:00 Arrival Break Break Christine's Fun
11:30 Workshop 1 / 2 / 3 Workshop 1 / 2 / 3
12:00 Summerschool Talk
12:30 Organisational stuff
13:00 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch
13:30
14:00 Prepare Outing Workshop 1 / 2 / 3 Workshop 1 / 2 / 3 Departure
14:30
15:00 Geocaching
15:30 Coffeebreak Coffeebreak
16:00 Workshop 1 / 2 / 3 Workshop 1 / 2 / 3
16:30
17:00
17:30 Freetime/Activities Freetime/Activities
18:00 at the lake at the lake
18:30
19:00 Dinner Dinner Dinner
19:30
20:00 Christine's Fun Freetime Kummerkasten
20:30
21:00


